Exams week 7 w/c 23/6/25

Date

23/6/25

24/6/25

Level

Y10
Mock

Y10
Mock

Y10
Mock

Exam

English Literature
Booster ES
Theatre

Morning Meeting

Geography
Booster CR
Theatre
Period 5

History

Booster ES

Sixth Form Lec Theatre
Period 5

Physics

LC Booster

Theatre

Morning Meeting

French Reading/Listening
Booster LBr

Theatre

Morning Meeting

Start
Time

09.05

13.10

09.05

11.05

Duration

105m

105m
60m

75m
105m

80m



25/6/25

26/6/25

27/06/25

Y10
Mock

Y10
Mock

Y10
Mock

Y10
Mock

Geography
Booster CR
Theatre
Period 5

History

Booster ES

Sixth Form Lec Theatre
Period 5
Sociology

HD Booster
Morning Meeting
Theatre

French writing
LBr Booster
Morning Meeting
Q21

Sports Studies
MS Booster
Theatre

Period 5

French Speaking

Photography
Art

French Speaking

13.10

09.05

11.05

13.10

09.05

09.05
09.05

09.05

105m
60m

105m

70m

110m

All day

All day
All day

All day



