Exams week 7 w/c 23/6/25

Date	Level	Exam	Start Time	Duration
23/6/25	Y10 Mock	English Literature Booster ES Theatre Morning Meeting	09.05	105m
		Geography Booster CR Theatre Period 5 History Booster ES Sixth Form Lec Theatre Period 5	13.10	105m 60m
24/6/25	Y10 Mock	Physics LC Booster Theatre Morning Meeting	09.05	75m 105m
	Y10 Mock	French Reading/Listening Booster LBr Theatre Morning Meeting	11.05	80m

2514/25	Y10 Mock	Geography Booster CR Theatre Period 5 History Booster ES Sixth Form Lec Theatre Period 5	13.10	105m 60m
25/6/25	Y10 Mock	Sociology HD Booster Morning Meeting Theatre French writing LBr Booster Morning Meeting	09.05	70m
		Q21 Sports Studies MS Booster Theatre Period 5	13.10	110m
26/6/25	Y10 Mock	French Speaking	09.05	All day
		Photography	09.05	All day
27/06/25	Y10 Mock	Art	09.05	All day
		French Speaking	09.05	All day